CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
C
U
R
R
E
N
T

RANGE
OUTPUT
MAX
CURRENT
LOAD
(Ω)
PHASE
(Deg.)
FREQUENCY RANGE
(Hz)
FOR 3% FOR -3db
AC MICRO CLAMPS WITH AC VOLTAGE OUTPUT
M1V-1-1 5mA to 1Aac 1Vac 10A >300K 4.0 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1V-5-1 20mA to 5Aac 1Vac 50A >100K 3.0 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1V-5-2 20mA to 5Aac 2Vac 25A >150K 3.5 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1V-10-1 50mA to 10Aac 1Vac 100A >30K 2.5 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1V-10-2 25mA to 10Aac 2Vac 50A >100K 3.0 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1V-10-5 10mA to 10Aac 5Vac 200A >200K 2.0 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1V-20-1 100mA to 20Aac 1Vac 100A >10K 2.0 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1V-20-2 50mA to 20Aac 2Vac 100A >30K 2.5 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1V-20-5 20mA to 20Aac 5Vac 40A >150K 3.0 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1V-50-1 200mA to 50Aac 1Vac 200A >5K 1.5 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1V-50-2 100mA to 50Aac 2Vac 200A >10K 2.0 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1V-50-5 50mA to 50Aac 5Vac 100A >30K 2.5 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1V-100-1 50mA to 100Aac 1Vac 200A >50K 3.0 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1V-100-5 50mA to 100Aac 5Vac 150A >50K 3.0 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1V-200-1 100mA to 200Aac 1Vac 300A >50K 3.0 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1V-200-2 100mA to 200Aac 2Vac 300A >100K 3.0 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1V-200-5 100mA to 200Aac 5Vac 300A >200K 3.0 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
AC MICRO CLAMPS WITH AC CURRENT OUTPUT
M1-100-1 50mA to 100Aac 1Aac 200A 0.1 to 0.5 1.5 to 2.5 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1-200-0.1 100mA to 200Aac 0.1Aac 300A 0.1 to 10 1.5 to 2.5 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1-200-0.2 100mA to 200Aac 0.2Aac 300A 0.1 to 5.0 1.5 to 2.5 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M1-200-1 100mA to 200Aac 1Aac 300A 0.1 to 0.5 1.5 to 2.5 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M2 APPLICATION AND ORDERING DATA
CATALOG
NUMBER
CURRENT
RANGE
OUTPUT
MAX
CURRENT
LOAD
(Ω)
PHASE
(Deg.)
FREQUENCY RANGE
(Hz)
FOR 3% FOR -3db
AC MICRO CLAMPS WITH DC VOLTAGE OUTPUT
M2V-25-1DC 0.5 to 25Aac 1Vdc 50Aac >50K N/A 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M2V-100-1DC 5 to 100Aac 1Vdc 200Aac >20K N/A 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M2V-200-1DC 10 to 200Aac 1Vdc 200Aac >20K N/A 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
M2V-200-2DC 10 to 200Aac 2Vdc 300Aac >10K N/A 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
TRIPLE-RANGE AC MICRO CLAMP WITH AC VOLTAGE OUTPUT
M2V-3-200-1 50-100-200Aac 1Vac 300Aac >10K 3.0 40 to 2,000 30 to 40,000
FEATURESSPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS